Key Features
•• 100% synthetic absorbent material
•• Non-binding Quat release
•• Sanitizer compatible
•• Passes HELMKE Drum Test for Low Lint Category 1
•• Can be used with any cleaning solution
•• Eliminates the risk associated with improperly laundered microfiber pads
•• Attaches to any hook and loop base tool
¢  MICROWORKS® DISPOSABLE CLEANING PADS - When laundering isn’t an option
Item # Description Size Color Selling Unit Case Pack
2504-DPFP-10W Disposable Cleaning Pad Medium - 11" White/Blue 1 dz 16 dz/cs
2504-DPFP-15W Disposable Cleaning Pad Large - 15" White/Blue 1 dz 16 dz/cs
2504-DPFP-17W Disposable Cleaning Pad X-Large - 17" White/Blue 1 dz 16 dz/cs
2504-DPFP-19W Disposable Cleaning Pad XX-Large - 19" White/Blue 1 dz 16 dz/cs
Key Features
•• Excellent as single use healthcare strip mop
•• Spunlace 40% Viscose 60% Polyester
•• More absorbent than standard rayon and cotton mops at half the weight
•• Significantly less lint than standard rayon and cotton mops
•• 1” band
•• More floor coverage than cotton or rayon mops
•• Made from 100% post industrial recycled material; 100% made in the USA
¢  MICROWORKS® DISPOSABLE MOPS
Item # Description Size Color Selling Unit Case Pack
2504-DSP-65 Disposable Mops, #12 6.5 oz White 1/bg 12 bg/cs
2504-DSP-85 Disposable Mops, #18 8.5 oz White 1/bg 12 bg/cs
2504-DSP-12 Disposable Mops, #24 12 oz White 1/bg 12 bg/cs
Key Features
•• 100% Polyester nonwoven microfiber towel
•• Non-binding Quat release
•• Sanitizer compatible
•• Passes HELMKE Drum Test for Low Lint Category 1
•• Strength, absorbency and durability
•• Improves cleaning efficiencies
•• Durable 80 gsm is strong enough to reuse, but inexpensive enough to discard
•• Performance of microfiber with a cost of a disposable
•• Ideal for single use when infection control is a priority, or to avoid cross contamination
•• Superior cleaning and absorption compared to standard single use wipers
¢  MICROWORKS® DISPOSABLE MICROFIBER TOWELS - When laundering microfiber towels isn’t an option
Item # Description Size Color Selling Unit Case Pack
DTMF12WH Disposable Microfiber Towel 12" x 12" White 150/bx 8 bx/cs
DISPOSABLE MICROFIBER MOPS/TOWELS
cleveland, oh 44143             P: 800.321.9832             F: 800.362.0073             www.hospeco.comL-HSC-0132-S | 11.13.19 DW